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

Armstrong-Wals- h Co.,
'

Tyler 15S8. 333 Securities Bldg.

STORE room, 1104 8. 13th and 120 N.
15th. Cheap rental. Fell ft Plnkerton
Co., 635 Keellne Bldg.

WE WILL buy your home or business
property and pay cash.

H. A. WOLFE CO.,
Electric Bldg. ' Tyler 86.

MODERN store, 16th St., near P. O. (50
O. P. Stebblns. 1610 Chicago Sfr M'CAGUE INVESTMENT CO.

Income, Business and Trackage Specialists
15th and Dodce 8ts. ' Douglas 415.Office and Desk Room.

NEW DUNDEE HOME
6129 Underwood Ave. Thts Is a

and attic, modern house Just
completed and ready to occupy. All
rooms finished In oak with oak floor
throughout. Living room, sun room, din.
Ing room, breakfast room, kitchen, 1st
floor; 4 bed rooms and bath Includingenclosed sleeping porch, 2d floor; stair
way to floored attic; garage for 1 cara.
paved alley, paving paid In full. Reason
able terms, price on application.
GEORGE & COMPANY.
902 City Nat. Bk. Bldg. Dong. n

Furnished Bungalow
NEW BUNGALOW

6 Rooms and bath, attic and full base-
ment. This Is a new home finished tn
oak; beautifully decorated; latest light-
ing and plumbing fixtures; guaranteed
furnace: laundry tubs. etc. Price (4,150,

(16 BUYS 10 lots with good chance for
oil. Call Red 7401. 513 Paxton Block.
Omaha. Neb.

FOR RENT, OFFICE SPACE, ETC. Ex-

ceptional location and space, furnished
mahogany throughout, for few months
or year, account leaving for war. Phone
and Steno. service if desired. First floor
prominent office building; reasonable to
classy tenant Box 3367, Omaha Bee.

I terms; located 6539 North 24th St,
REAL ESTATE TRACKAGE.

4411 FARNAM; 6 rooms, new and com-

plete. (40; unfurnished (35 per mo.

HARRISON & MORTON
REALTORS,

916 Omaha National Bnk.

NORRIS & NORRIS,
1502 Dodge St. Phone Douglas 4270.Are you your own janitor

There's no need to be.

Rent a cozy apartment in
one of these

Office room 44x66 at 214 South 14th St.,
2nd floor, for rent Apply 1304 Farnam
Pt. Tyler 830.

f
OWNER MUST SELL

FOUR LARGE LOTS
MODERN 5 ROOMS

4512 Decatur St., Hot water heat,
construction. Garage; chicken

yards and chicken houses. 200 foot front-
age by 150 ft deep. All specials paid.

HASTINGS & HEYDEN.
11S14 HARNEY ST. PHONE TYLER 60.

THE BEE building haa offices that will
please you. Better Investigate. Key-
stone Investment Co., Tyler 131.

PRICE ONLY (2.150.
Six rooms and bath; modern except

heat; largo south front lot; located be-

tween Benson and Omaha on Military Ave.
down and (250 per month.

OSBORNE REALTY CO.
701 Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg. Tyler 496.

TRACKAGE, $15,000.

' 66x132

Partially Improved, rented for (100

per month; belongs to who
la desirous of obtaining an oZer this
week; located near 16th and Cuming.

GLOVER & SPAIN,
Douglas (962. (19-2- 9 City Natl. Bank Bldg.

fl
r

LAWTERS It Is essential for you to
office In The Bee Bldg., Keystone In-

vestment Co.j Tyler 131.

THE LAFAYETTE 17th Ave. and
Jacksofft Apt No. 15. 3 rooms, S. and
E. exposure. .333.50 and (42.60.

THE UINTAH Park Ave. and Leaven- -
worth; Apt No. 15, 1st floor. S rooms.,
with t bedrooms. (47.50 and (60.00.

THE PORTLAND Park Ave. and

West Farnam Home
Bargain, $7,500

115 N.- - Sith St., nearly new, up-to- -Gara get and arns.

Dundee Semi-Bungalo- w

Well-buil- t, d and well
worth the price. Five good rooms.
Large living room across front of house,
good dining room and well arrangedkitchen. . Two good bedrooms with fin
closets and bathroom on second floor.
First floor finely finished In oak. On
paved street, one black to car. An ax.
tra tine buy at (4,350. Reaaonabl
terms. For appointment to aea this.
csll Walnut WO.

DUNDEE BUNGALOW
New, etucco; beautifully dee

orated and finished tn oak and eld
Ivory, with mahogany doors In bed.
rooms: white enamel kitchen; plastered
cellar and laundry, light and clean. Thy

Bungalow and Two Lots
6 rooms, strictly modern, oak finish

In den, parlor and dining room; full
screened in porch; 2 large south front
lots; 1 block to car; 3 blocks to nsw
school; (500 cash, balancs monthly.

O'Keefe Real Estate Co.,
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